Fire Alarm Systems | FPA-1200-C Fire Panel
FPA-1200-C Fire Panel
u Easy upgrade to 2 loops by second LSN 0300 A
module
u Connection of up to 254 elements (127 per loop)
u Remote operation by up to 3 Remote Keypads (via
CAN or Ethernet)

Permissible storage temperature -20 °C to 60 °C
Protection class as per IEC 60529 IP 30
Ordering information
FPA-1200-C Fire Panel, BE
lettering and user documentation in Dutch and French
Order number FPA-1200-C-BE
FPA-1200-C Fire Panel, CZ
lettering and user documentation in Czech
Order number FPA-1200-C-CZ
FPA-1200-C Fire Panel, DE
lettering and user documentation in German
Order number FPA-1200-C-DE
FPA-1200-C Fire Panel, ES
lettering and user documentation in Spanish
Order number FPA-1200-C-ES
FPA-1200-C Fire Panel, GR
lettering and user documentation in Greek
Order number FPA-1200-C-GR
FPA-1200-C Fire Panel, HU
lettering and user documentation in Hungarian
Order number FPA-1200-C-HU
FPA-1200-C Fire Panel, IT
lettering and user documentation in Italian and
German
Order number FPA-1200-C-IT
FPA-1200-C Fire Panel, NL
lettering and user documentation in Dutch
Order number FPA-1200-C-NL
FPA-1200-C Fire Panel, PL
lettering and user documentation in Polish
Order number FPA-1200-C-PL
FPA-1200-C Fire Panel, PT
lettering and user documentation in Portuguese
Order number FPA-1200-C-PT
FPA-1200-C Fire Panel, RO
lettering and user documentation in Romanian and
English
Order number FPA-1200-C-RO
FPA-1200-C Fire Panel, RU
lettering and user documentation in Russian
Order number FPA-1200-C-RU
FPA-1200-C Fire Panel, TR
lettering and user documentation in Turkish
Order number FPA-1200-C-TR
FPA-1200-C Fire Panel, ZA
lettering and user documentation in English
Order number FPA-1200-C-ZA
FPA-1200-C Fire Panel, APR
lettering and user documentation in English
Order number FPA-1200-C-APR
FPA-1200-C Fire Panel, EXPORT
lettering and user documentation in English
Order number FPA-1200-C-EXP
3 | FPA-1200-C Fire Panel
4 | FPA-1200-C Fire Panel
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina: